
 Please Note:  
Any changes to our programming will be posted on our Facebook page, as well as, on the website calendar.  
Please do not take pictures during our programs, as you do not have permission to photograph other children. 
We are asking that you please do not use cell phones and scented products.  
Contact the centre if you are interested in attending our Parent Nights on January 14

th
 and 28

th
.  

Sun Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Fri Sat 

January 2025 
Neighbourhood of Friends Family Resource Centre 
www.nffrc.ca  
(709) 466-1511 
On Facebook: Neighbourhood of Friends FRC 
Clarenville Hub Site 
Funded by: Dept. of Education & Early Childhood Development 

1 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 

 

4 

5 6 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-4:00pm 
Can we help you? 
Check out our Facebook 
page for more information 
 
 

7 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the  
Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-2:30 
Baby-n-Me  
0-12 months 
 

8 
9:30-11:30am  
Sing-Along  
0-6 years 
 
1:30-2:30pm 
Healthy Baby Club 
(Closed session) 

9 
10:00-11:00am  
Circle of Life Program 
Meet at Cozy Quarters 
Retirement Centre at 
9:45am 
0-6 years 
(Wear your Circle  
of Life t-shirts) 
 

10 
 
 

 

11 

12 
 

13 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
 
1:00-4:00pm 
Can we help you? 
Check out our Facebook 
page for more information 
 
 

14 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the  
Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-2:30 
Baby-n-Me 
0-12 months 
 
6:30-8:30pm 
Parent Night 

 Sign-up Required

15 
9:30-11:30am  
Sing-Along  
0-6 years 
 
 
1:30-2:30pm 
Healthy Baby Club 
(Closed session) 
 
 

16 
9:30-11:30am  
Magical Unicorns 
0-6 years 
 

17 
 
 

 

18 

19 
 
 

 

20 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-4:00pm 
Can we help you? 
Check out our Facebook 
page for more information 
 

21 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful 
Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-2:30 
Baby-n-Me 
0-12 months 

22 
9:30-11:30am  
Sing-Along  
0-6 years 
 
1:30-2:30pm 
Healthy Baby Club 
(Closed session) 

23 
10:00-11:00am  
Circle of Life Program 
Meet at Cozy Quarters 
Retirement Centre at 
9:45am 
0-6 years 
(Wear your Circle  
of Life t-shirts) 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 

26 
 

27 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful Way 
0-6 years 
 
 
1:00-4:00pm 
Can we help you? 
Check out our Facebook 
page for more information 
 

28 
9:30-11:30am  
Learning the Playful 
Way 
0-6 years 
 
1:00-2:30 
Baby-n-Me 
0-12 months 
 
6:30-8:30pm 
Parent Night 

 Sign-up Required

29 
9:30-11:30am  
Sing-Along  
0-6 years 
 
 
1:30-2:30pm 
Healthy Baby Club 
(Closed session) 

30 
10:00-11:00am  
Celebrating Family Literacy 
Day at the Clarenville Public 
Library 
0-6 years 

31 
 
 

 

 

http://www.nffrc.ca/

