Sun	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Fri	Sat
Janu	ary 2025		1	2	3	4
Neig	hbourhood of Friends Family R	esource Centre	LI A DESC			
www.nffrc.ca			MAPPY	N° S		
(709) 466-1511			HAPPY WEW YEAR!!			
On Facebook: Neighbourhood of Friends FRC			WEAD!!	• • •		
Clarenville Hub Site			YEAR:	· · · · · ·		
Funded by: Dept. of Education & Early Childhood Development						
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	10:00-11:00am		
	Learning the Playful Way	Learning the	Sing-Along	Circle of Life Program		
	0-6 years	Playful Way	0-6 years	Meet at Cozy Quarters		
		0-6 years		Retirement Centre at		
	1:00-4:00pm		1:30-2:30pm	9:45am		
	Can we help you?	1:00-2:30	Healthy Baby Club	0-6 years		
	Check out our Facebook	Baby-n-Me	(Closed session)	(Wear your Circle		
	page for more information	0-12 months		of Life t-shirts)		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
12	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	1'	10
	Learning the Playful Way	Learning the	Sing-Along	Magical Unicorns		
	0-6 years	Playful Way	0-6 years	0-6 years		
	o o years	0-6 years	o o years	o o years		
		0 0 7 0 0 1 0				
	1:00-4:00pm	1:00-2:30	1:30-2:30pm			
	Can we help you?	Baby-n-Me	Healthy Baby Club	1.7/183		
	Check out our Facebook	0-12 months	(Closed session)			
	page for more information		,			
		6:30-8:30pm		K STONE CONTRACT C		
		Parent Night				
		Sign-up Required				
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	10:00-11:00am		
	Learning the Playful Way	Learning the Playful	Sing-Along	Circle of Life Program		
	0-6 years	Way	0-6 years	Meet at Cozy Quarters		
		0-6 years		Retirement Centre at		
	1:00-4:00pm		1:30-2:30pm	9:45am		
	Can we help you?	1:00-2:30	Healthy Baby Club	0-6 years		
	Check out our Facebook	Baby-n-Me	(Closed session)	(Wear your Circle		
	page for more information	0-12 months		of Life t-shirts)		
26	27	28	29	30	31	+
20	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	9:30-11:30am	10:00-11:00am	21	
	Learning the Playful Way	Learning the Playful	Sing-Along	Celebrating Family Literacy		
	0-6 years	Way	0-6 years	Day at the Clarenville Public		
	o o years	0-6 years	o o years	Library		
		o o years		0-6 years		
	1:00-4:00pm	1:00-2:30	1:30-2:30pm			
	Can we help you?	Baby-n-Me	Healthy Baby Club			
	Check out our Facebook	0-12 months	(Closed session)	Tilly		
	page for more information		,			
		6:30-8:30pm				
		Parent Night				
		Sign-up Required			1	

Please Note:

Any changes to our programming will be posted on our Facebook page, as well as, on the website calendar.

Please **do not** take pictures during our programs, as you do not have permission to photograph other children.

We are asking that you please do not use cell phones and scented products.

Contact the centre if you are interested in attending our Parent Nights on January 14^{th} and 28^{th} .